Sellihca

Nordic Utility Pre-Qualification System

Pre-Qualification Certificate

Awarded to

Wagene Purifiner Technology AS

Company Registration number: 935 479 975
Sellihca Id: 116210

Sellihca Qualification hereby confirms that
Wagene Purifiner Technology AS

is now fully registered as a supplier in the Sellihca Nordic Utility
Pre-Qualification System for the product/ service codes listed in
the appendices.

cgwwz &M /;) R /;,\ /:/,J e

Sverre Benestad Anja Thorsdalen

Chairman, Sellihca Steering group Operation Manager

( The participating utilities may use Sellihca as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the
AChI"eS individual utility. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual utility if more information is found necessary to complete the preparation of bidders lists.

17.08.2016 17.08.2017
Issued date Expiry date



Sellihca

1.9.98
1.11.7
1.32.2
2.1.8

2.3.99

Sellihca codes

Other Pumps and Accessories

Filters / Strainers and Accessories

Oil Recovery Equipment and Accessories
Installation / Maintenance of Lifts and Accessories
Installation / Maintenance of other Transmission

Appendix 1

(*) The Sellihca qualification does not apply to codes marked with an asterisk. The company's role is 'Agent' for these codes, and as such it is not
selling the product itself but acting on behalf of others.

116210
Supplier 1d

Wagene Purifiner Technology AS
Company

17.08.2017
Expiry date



Sellihca

1.10.18
1.10.99
295
3.14.99
3.21.7
4.1.6
4.1.7
4.1.43
4.1.45

AUCS codes

Pollution Control Equipment

Other Tools & Specialist Equipment
Lift/Escalator Services

Other Pumps, Accessories & Spares

Filters

Reservoir/Dam/Weir/Lock

Tunnelling & Shafts

Gas Transmission System Plant Construction
Sector Specific Minor Civil Works

Appendix 2

(*) The Sellihca qualification does not apply to codes marked with an asterisk. The company's role is 'Agent' for these codes, and as such it is not
selling the product itself but acting on behalf of others.
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