

Nordic Utility Pre-Qualification System

# Pre-Qualification Certificate

### Awarded to

## Wågene Purifiner Technology AS

Company Registration number: 935 479 975 Sellihca Id: 116210

Sellihca Qualification hereby confirms that Wågene Purifiner Technology AS

is now fully registered as a supplier in the Sellihca Nordic Utility Pre-Qualification System for the product/service codes listed in the appendices.

Sverre Benestad Chairman, Sellihca Steering group

Some Benefor

Anja Thorsdalen Operation Manager



The participating utilities may use Sellihca as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the Achilles individual utility. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual utility if more information is found necessary to complete the preparation of bidders lists.





#### Sellihca codes

1.9.98	Other Pumps and Accessories
1.11.7	Filters / Strainers and Accessories
1.32.2	Oil Recovery Equipment and Accessories
2.1.8	Installation / Maintenance of Lifts and Accessories
2.3.99	Installation / Maintenance of other Transmission

<sup>(\*)</sup> The Sellihca qualification does not apply to codes marked with an asterisk. The company's role is 'Agent' for these codes, and as such it is not selling the product itself but acting on behalf of others.





### **AUCS codes**

1.10.18	Pollution Control Equipment
1.10.99	Other Tools & Specialist Equipment
2.9.5	Lift/Escalator Services
3.14.99	Other Pumps, Accessories & Spares
3.21.7	Filters
4.1.6	Reservoir/Dam/Weir/Lock
4.1.7	Tunnelling & Shafts
4.1.43	Gas Transmission System Plant Construction
4.1.45	Sector Specific Minor Civil Works

<sup>(\*)</sup> The Sellihca qualification does not apply to codes marked with an asterisk. The company's role is 'Agent' for these codes, and as such it is not selling the product itself but acting on behalf of others.